
HOLY QURBANA ( Malayalam ) 
HOLY QURBANA ( Malayalam ) 
Ordinary Malayalam Service 
HOLY QURBANA ( English ) 
HOLY QURBANA ( English ) 

Area Prayer Meetings 
Critical illness Care Cell (CCC) Meeting 
Sevika Sangham 
Sevika Sangham 
Yuvajana Sakhyam 
Senior Citizens Fellowship
Choir 
Sunday School 
Parish Mission 
Parish Mission 
Parish Mission 

 Fridays at 9.30 am
 Sundays  at 8.00  pm
 3rd Friday at 10.30 am
 2nd Sunday at 8.00 pm 
 3rd Friday at 7.30 am

 Wednesdays / Thursdays 8 .00 pm 
 3rd Saturday 10.00 am
 Saturday 6.00 pm
 Monday 9.30 am
 Friday  8.00 am
 2nd Tuesday 8.00 pm 
 Friday Practice 5.30 pm
 Friday Classes 7.30 am
 Friday Fasting Prayer 7.45 am
 Friday Devotional Meeting 7.00 pm
 Friday Devotional Meeting 7.30 pm 

MTC, Mussafah 
St. Andrews Chapel 
MTC, Mussafah 
St. Andrews Chapel
MTC, Mussafah 

 
St. Andrews Lower Hall
St. Andrews Lower Hall
Member's Residence
Bethel Hall, Mussafah
Member's Residence
St. Andrews Lower Hall
MTC, Mussafah
MTC, Mussafah Carmel Hall 
MTC, Mussafah Carmel Hall  
St.  Andrews Upper Hall 

Parish Theme for the year 2018-19:

THE  MAR THOMA CHURCH, ABU DHABI 

LOVE AS JESUS LOVED

My command is this: Love each other as I have loved you.
John 15:12

YEAR PLAN
2018-19

SENIOR 
CITIZENS 

FELLOWSHIP
PARISH
MISSION

 

 

SUNDAY
SCHOOL

SEVIKA
SANGHAM

YUVAJANA
SAKHYAM

PARISH
CHOIR

TEENS
FORUM

YOUTH 
FORUM CCC



JUNE
 S M T W T F S
      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

 DAY DATE ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

01-Jun Fri General Night Prayer
01-Jun Fri Parish Mission Annual General Body Meeting
01-Jun Fri Choir Choir DSMC day

08-Jun Fri Parish Parish Retreat 

Parish Kaisthana Samithy Retreat

02-Jun Sat Teens Forum Inaugural Session 

08-Jun Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meeting

09-Jun Sat Youth Forum Annual General Body Meeting & Cottage Meeting
12-Jun Tue Senior Citizens Fellowship Fellowship Meeting
15-Jun Fri UAE Centre Organizations Inaugural Meeting @ SharjahUAE Centre 

CCC

08-Jun Fri CCC Presentation of ‘Walkathon’ Program in YS & SS

16-Jun Sat General First Holy Communion Class
19-Jun Tue Yuvajana Sakhyam Sakhyam Convention
20-Jun Wed Yuvajan Sakhyam Sakhyam Convention

20-Jun Wed Meet with Theethos Thirumeni 
21-Jun Thu Yuvajana Sakhyam Sakhyam Convention

22-Jun Fri
22-Jun Fri

Yuvajana Sakhyam Sakhyam Convention

22-Jun Fri Sunday School

Sunday School

Parish Mission

First Sem Exam, Talent Search Prize Distribution
23-Jun Sat Sevika Sangham Dates Pickle Preparation
23-Jun Sat General First Holy Communion Class
29-Jun Fri Yuvajan Sakhyam Badminton Tournament

Summer Vacation

29-Jun Fri Joint Praise and worship meeting
29-Jun Fri

Sat

29-Jun  -  01 Sep

30-June

Youth Forum Cottage Prayer

UAE Cente Joint Prayer Meeting -Unarvu 2018
Fri29-June General Health Check

Parish Mission

Teens Forum



 S M T W T F S
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 31    

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

06-Jul Fri Parish Mission
Special Prayer meeting for 9th,10th,11th & 
12th students @ 7 pm at Mussafah  

06-Jul Fri Sevika Sangham Dates Pickle Sale
10-Jul Tue Senior Citizens Fellowship Fellowship Meeting

13-Jul Fri Parish Mission Bible Class - Joint Meeting - Utkal Awareness
13-Jul Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Blood Donation Camp

14-Jul Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
20-Jul Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meeting
21-Jul Sat Sevika Sangham Mission Visit @ Kerala 

21-Jul Sat CCC Health Class

27-Jul Fri CCC General Health Check
27-Jul Fri Parish Mission Joint Praise and Worship

28-Jul Fri Youth Forum Cottage Prayer



 S M T W T F S
    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Teens Forum

Senior Citizens Fellowship

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

03-Aug Fri Parish Mission Fasting prayer with whole parish @7.45 am
Devotional meetings 7:00pm & 7:30pm  

07-Aug Tue Parish Home Land Fellowship in Kerala 

08-Aug Wed Parish Kumbanad Kidney Dialysis Unit Meeting in Kerala
10-Aug Fri Parish Mission Bible Class, Joint Meeting
11-Aug Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
11-Aug Sat

15-Aug
14-Aug

Wed
Tue

Yuvajana Sakhyam Independence Day Flag Hoisting
17-Aug Fri Parish Mission Devotional meetings
17-Aug Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Independence Day Celebration & Onam Sandhya 

17-Aug Fri Parish Malayalam Class 
18-Aug Sat Parish Malayalam Class 
22- 23Aug Wed - Thu Yuvajana Sakhyam Youth Camp and Youth Exchange 
24-Aug Fri Parish Mission Joint Praise & Worship Meeting   

25-26Aug   Sat - Sun 
25-26Aug   Sat - Sun Summer Camp & Life Skills

Teens participation of Parish Summer Camp 

25-Aug Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
25-Aug Sat Sevika Sangham Onam Gathering @ Musafah @ 6 p.m.

31-Aug Fri Parish Mission Special Meeting   

 Fellowship Meeting

Parish

CCC Health Class

31-Aug Fri CCC General Health Check



 S M T W T F S
       1
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
 30      

Song Service

21-Sep
21-Sep

Teens Forum Teens Meeting 
CCC Seminar

CCCFri28-Sep General Health Check

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

06-Sep
 07-Sep

Thu Parish Joint Prayer Meeting
Fri Parish Mission Devotational Meeting

07-Sep Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Music Class / Skill Class & Meditation

07-Sep Fri Sunday School Sunday School Re Opens After Summer Vaccation
07-Sep Fri Sunday School Teachers Prayer &  Meeting

08-Sep Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer

07-Sep

11-Sep

19 -22
Sep
20 -21
Sep

Fri

Tue

Sevika Sangham Sevika Sangham Week  (07.09.18 - 14.09.18)

Wed-
Sat Parish Mission Parish Mission Convention

14-Sep Fri Sunday School Memory Verse Talent Search(Written)(after service)
14-Sep Fri Youth Forum UAE Centre Meeting

Thu-
Fri

Sevika Sangham Parish Mission Convention - Food packet sale

15-Sep Sat Yuvajana Sakhyam Chess Tournament

21-Sep Fri
Fri
Fri

Yuvajana Sakhyam Labour Camp Ministry

21-Sep
21-Sep

Fri
Fri

Parish Mission U.A.E Center Meeting
21-Sep Fri Sunday School Teachers Cottage Prayer
22-Sep Sat Parish First Holy Communion Class
22-Sep Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
28-Sep Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Pratibha Sangamom
28-Sep Fri Parish Mission Joint Praise and Worship

29-Sep Sat Parish First Holy Communion Class

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting

Choir

Audition14-Sep Fri Choir



 S M T W T F S
  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 31   

General Health Check

CCC

CCC

Health Class

06-Oct Sat Sevika Sangham Talent Search
Sevika Sangham UAE Center SS Centenary Celebrations at Dubai

Yuvajana Sakhyam Yuvajana Sakhyam Day (Youth Week 20th - 26th Oct) 

Sunday School Explore 2018

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

04-Oct Thu Parish Parish Day Celebrations  / Zayed Day / Merit Award

05-Oct Fri
05-Oct Fri

Parish Mission Devotional Meetings
05-Oct Fri Parish First Holy Communion 

Tue

10 to 12
Oct

Wed-
Fri Parish Mission Sannadha Sangha Vaaram

12-Oct Fri Parish Mission Parish Mission Day & Musical Worship & Revival Meeting

9-Oct

13-Oct Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
18-Oct Thu Parish Revival 2018 - Family Conference 

19-Oct Fri Parish Family Day 
19-Oct Fri

26-Oct

20-Oct

Fri

Parish Mission Devotional meetings

26-Oct Fri
26-Oct Fri

Yuvajana Sakhyam Bible Quiz26-Oct Fri

Parish Mission Chain Prayer Participants  Meet

26-Oct Fri Sevika Sangham Pothichoru  Sale 

27-Oct Sat

Sat
20-Oct Sat

Youth Forum Cottage Prayer

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting



 S M T W T F S
     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30

Teens Forum Teens Meeting / Harvest Festival Plans  

CCC General Health Check

Sevika Sangham UAE Center Kalamela at Al Ain

CCC Health ClassSat

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

02-Nov Fri Sunday School Graduation Ceremony / World SS
02-Nov Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Volley Ball 
02-Nov Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meetings
03 to 08
Nov

Sat-
Thu Parish Holyland Trip

09-Nov Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Book Fair
09-Nov Fri
09-Nov Fri
09-Nov Fri

Parish Mission Bible class, Joint Meeting

10-Nov Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
13-Nov Tue
16-Nov
17-Nov

Fri Parish Mission Devotional meetings

23-Nov Fri Sevika Sangham Floral Arrangement Competition
23-Nov Fri Parish Mission Joint Praise & Worship 

30-Nov Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Thattukada

23-Nov Fri
23-Nov Fri

Sunday School Annual Exam  (Subject to Samajam Dates)

30-Nov Fri Parish Harvest Festival 

Senior Citizens Fellowship Fellowship Meeting



 S M T W T F S
       1
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
 30  31    

CCC Health Class

CCC General Health Check

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

02-Dec Sun Yuvajana Sakhyam Center Kalamela
06-Dec Thu Parish Joint Prayer Meeting 

07 to 15
Dec

Fri- 
Sat Carol Rounds

07-Dec Fri Sunday School Birudh Exam / Teachers Exam
(Subject to Sunday School Samajam)

07-Dec Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meetings
08-Dec Sat
11-Dec Tue

Carol Round

14-Dec Fri Sunday School 42nd Annual Day
14-Dec Fri Parish Mission Bible class, Joint Meeting
15-Dec Sat
15-Dec Sat

Youth Forum Carol Round

21-Dec Fri Parish Mission Devotional meetings

21-Dec Fri Parish Christmas Carol Service
21-Dec Fri
22-Dec Sat

Sevika Sangham Cake & Sweet Fest 
Picnic

24-Dec Mon Parish Christmas Holy Qurbana (Mtc , Mussafah)
26-Dec Wed Parish Kaisthana Samithi Family Get together
28-Dec Fri
28-Dec Fri

Parish Prayer Group Day 

31-Dec Mon Parish Watchnight service Holy Qurbana

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting

Choir

Youth Forum

Yuvajana Sakhyam



S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Teens Forum Teens Meeting

CCCFri General Health Check

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

04-Jan Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meeting
04-Jan Fri Sunday School Registration for 2019, Introduction

05-Jan Sat Sunday School Teachers General Body Meeting
04-Jan

08-Jan

Fri

Tue

Bachelor's Get Together

09 to 12
Jan

Wed-
Sat Parish Convention 

12-Jan Sat

11-Jan Fri
Retreat11-Jan Fri

Youth Forum Cottage Prayer
18-Jan Fri Parish Parish Picnic
18-Jan Fri
18-Jan Fri

Parish Mission Devotional meetings/ Membership Campaign

19-Jan Sat Sevika Sangham Picnic
25-Jan Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Fund Rasing Special Program 
25-Jan
25-Jan

CCCSat26-Jan

Fri Sevika Sangham Pothichoru  Sale

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting

Choir

Family Get TogetherChoir

Parish

Yuvajana Sakhyam

Health Class



S M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

Sunday School

CCC General Health Check

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

01-Feb Fri Parish Mission
Special Prayer Meeting for 10th & 12th
Children attending for Borad Exam

01-Feb Fri Sevika Sangham Centanary Special Programme

08-Feb Fri Parish Mission Bible class, Joint Meeting
08-Feb Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam Picnic
08-Feb Fri

Fri
Fri

Youth Forum General Body Meeting

15-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb

Parish Mission Devotional meetings
12-Feb Tue

Teachers Orientation Programme 

22-Feb Fri
22-Feb Fri Parish General Body Meeting 

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting

CCCSat Health Class



S M T W T F S
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Teens Forum

Sunday School Talent Search Orientation

CCC General Health Check

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

01-Mar Fri Parish Mission Devotional Meetings
08-Mar Fri Parish Mission Bible class, Joint Meeting
08-Mar Fri Parish Great Lent Starts
08-Mar Fri
08-Mar Fri

Sunday School VBS Teachers Dedication

Sunday School VBS Starts

Fri

Sevika Sangham Family Talent Evening

09-Mar Sat
12-Mar Tue

Youth Forum

15-Mar
15-Mar

Fri15-Mar

Fri Parish Mission Devotional meetings
22-Mar Fri

22-Mar Fri

Sunday School VBS Final Day
Teens Camp 

Fri

Parish Mission Joint Praise and worship meeting

23-Mar Sat Youth Forum Cottage Prayer

29-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar   -   2Apr

Fri Parish Mission Joint Praise & Worship / with  organisations

22-Mar Fri

Senior Citizens Fellowship  Fellowship Meeting
CCC Seminar

Cottage Prayer



APRIL
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

DATE DAY ORGANIZATION EVENT TITLE 

Yuvajana Sakhyam

Choir

Youth Forum Cottage Prayer

12-Apr Fri
Fri

09-Apr Tue

Parish 40th Friday
12-Apr

12-Apr Fri Kala Sandhya/ Musical Night

18-Apr Thu Parish Maundy Thursday
19-Apr Fri Parish Good Friday
21-Apr Sun Parish Easter
25-Apr Thu Parish Final Joint Prayer Meeting

13-Apr Sat

Youth Forum Cottage Prayer27-Apr Sat

Senior Citizens Fellowship General Body Meeting
Easter Carols



Organization’s Office Bearers 2018 -2019

0506149475

0508234286

0567739424

0505323944

2
3

4

shinykurian@hotmail.com

Mr.
Master.
Ms.
Ms.
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Church Office
Tel.   : 02 5555300

www.abudhabimarthomachurch.com

: Rev. Babu P. Kulathackal

Email Email : kulathackalachen@yahoo.com

: Rev. Biju C.P

: bijucp77@yahoo.com,
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JANUARY 2019 FEBRUARY 2019

MARCH 2019 APRIL 2019 MAY 2019

DECEMBER 2018

NOVEMBER 2018OCTOBER 2018SEPTEMBER 2018

AUGUST 2018JULY 2018JUNE 2018

JUNE 2018 - MAY 2019 (UNITED ARAB EMIRATES)

14 Jun 2018 Eid-al-Fitr (End of Ramadan)
15 Jun 2018 Eid-al-Fitr Holiday 1
21 Aug 2018 Arafat (Haj) Day
22 Aug 2018 Eid-al-Adha (Feast of 

Sacrifice)
23 Aug 2018 Eid-al-Adha Holiday 1

26 Aug 2018 Eid-al-Adha Holiday 2
11 Sep 2018 Al-Hijra (Islamic New Year)

30 Nov 2018 Commemoration Day

20 Nov 2018 Mouloud (The Prophet's 
Birthday)

2 Dec 2018 National Day
31 Dec 2018 New Year's Eve


